
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(1) ARIS KARDASILARIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

1:59.011 

1:47.950 

1:52.291 

1:44.121 

1:42.431 

1:40.992 

1:40.073 

Diff 

+18.938 

+7.877 

+12.218 

+4.048 

+2.358 

+0.919 

Time of Day 

11:27:13.202 

11:29:01.152 

11:30:53.443 

11:32:37.564 

11:34:19.995 

11:36:00.987 

11:37:41.060 

Printed: 15/05/2021 12:11:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT SECOND TRACKDAY 

SATURDAY 

SLOW 

Practice started at 11:18:55 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

15/05/2021 11:20 


