

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT SECOND TRACKDAY

SATURDAY SLOW						Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km					
						15/05/2021 11:20					
Practice	e started at	11:18:55									
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Ti	me of Day
I)ARIS KA	RDASILARIS										
1	1:59.011	+18.938	11:27:13.202								
2 3	1:47.950 1:52.291	+7.877 +12.218	11:29:01.152 11:30:53.443								
4	1:44.121	+4.048	11:32:37.564								
5	1:42.431	+2.358	11:34:19.995								
6	1:40.992	+0.919	11:36:00.987								
7	1:40.073		11:37:41.060								

Orbits